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lllinois - Banks I%uing National Currency - Table 5

Charter

2829
2858
2875
2875
2878
2894
2894
2915
2926
2945
2951
2965
2997
2997
3003
3043
3043
3070

3102

3102
3138
3156
3179
3190
3214
3214
3254
3254
3278
3279
3287
3294
3296
3296
3296

3296

3303
3323

T
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==
Name of Bank =5 23
Champaign Nationa%a Champaign, lllinois
Drovers National BariR ofdnion Stock Yards, Lake, lllinois
Freeport National Bal% F%eport, lllinois
First National Bank of Eee'ﬁsrt, lllinois
Peoria Mational Bank, P@orl?-,\lllinois
™
Continental National Ba% ofthicago, lllinois
Continental and Comm eitial Wational Bank of Chicago, llinois
First National Bank of Urb‘:na,adinois
=
First National Bank of Paxt %ois
Aurora National Bank, Auropa, Illinois
Peru National Bank, Peru, Illﬁoig
. . = . .

First National Bank of Hom er RlirBis
National Bank of EI Paso, llindds G_;__
First National Bank of El Paso, @no&
First National Bank of Biggsville Iing\s
First National Bank of Petersburghlllimis
State National Bank of Petersburgzllliftois [1929 only]
German American National Bank qﬁ-Pe‘%ia, lllinois

L=~

Calumet National Bank of South Ch%g.onlllinois
[

Calumet National Bank of Chicago, I@O%
Galeshurg National Bank, Gale shurg, fin@s
First National Bank of Metropolis, IIIino'Fs‘?u
Metropolitan National Bank 0fChicagoali%is
Second Mational Bank of Belvidere, IIIin@ ‘Tn“
Central National Bank of Peoria, lllinois 2

Central National Bank and Trust Companwofaoria, lllinois
Merchants National Bank of Peoria, lllinoig- "8

Merchants and lllinois National Bank of Peo@a,mnois
o

Union National Bank of Chicago, lllinois ':; "
Galena Mational Bank, Galena, lllinois % %
Farmers National Bank of Knoxville, lllinois 77 9
City National Bank of Dixon, lllinois i B ol

. . S w
Commercial National Bank of Peoria, lllinois T
Commercial-German National Bank of Peoria, Illﬁig
Commercial National Bank of Peoria, lllinois a <

Commercial Merchants National Bank and Trust @l@w of Peoria,
lllinois [1929 only] =.

Old National Bank of Centralia, lllinois
First National Bank of Earlville, lllinois

City
Champaign
Lake
Freeport
Freeport
Peoria
Chicago
Chicago
Urbana
Paxton
Aurora
Peru
Homer

El Paso

El Paso
Biggsville
Petershurg
Petershurg
Peoria
South
Chicago
Chicago
Galesburg
Metropolis
Chicago
Belvidere
Peoria
Peoria
Peoria
Peoria
Chicago
Galena
Knoxville
Dixon
Peoria
Peoria
Peoria

Peoria

Centralia
Earlville
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Charter Name of Bank 3 =
3369 Lincoln National quk%ncoln, lllinois
3376 First National Banksbf @'is, llinois
3376 First National Bankﬁ]dq}ust Company of Paris, lllinois
3377 First National Bank &%Ab?ngdon, lllinois
3407 John Weedman Natio%,al%nk of Farmer City, lllinois
3465 Spring Valley NationalBank Spring Valley, lllinois
3500 American Exchange N nakBank of Chicago, lllinois
3502 Park National Bank of C@paﬁ, lllinois
3503 Atlas National Bank of C%a& lllinois
3548 lllinois Mational Bank of Smin%eld, lllinois
3579 First National Bank ofTayPi-IxnyiE lllinois
3593

Canton National Bank, Can@y,minois

City
Lincoln
Paris

Paris
Abingdon
Farmer City

Spring Valley

Chicago

Chicago

Chicago
Springfield
Taylorville
Canton











































































































